National Grid - Isle of Grain LNG Terminal
Vessel Approval Expiry Dates
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Ship Name

Al Aamriya

Al Bahiya

Al Dafna

Al Debell

Al Gattara

Al Ghariya

Al Gharrafa

Al Ghashamiya
Al Ghuwairiya
Al Hamla

Al Huwaila

Al Karaana

Al Kharaitiyat
Al Kharsaah

Al Khattiya

Al Khuwair

Al Mafyar

Al Mayeda

Al Nuaman

Al Oraiq

Al Rekayyat

Al Ruwais

Al Sadd

Al Safliya

Al Sahla

Al Samriya

Al Shamal

Al Sheehaniya
Al Thumama
Al Utouriya
Arctic Discoverer
Arctic Lady
Arctic Princess
Arctic Voyager
Asia Vision
Bachir Chihani
Berge Arzew
Berge Boston
Berge Everett

27 April 2016

Expiry Date

28/01/2015
25/04/2014
27/07/2014
15/01/2010
20/04/2014
18/10/2014
29/04/2018
12/04/2015
19/10/2017
22/04/2019
03/08/2017
25/05/2014
18/04/2015
02/10/2015
10/02/2015
06/09/2014
29/11/2016
12/07/2014
24/05/2014
03/03/2018
15/02/2015
26/03/2014
01/08/2014
25/08/2015
16/11/2015
29/04/2017
06/09/2015
10/09/2014
05/09/2015
26/11/2017
01/01/2019
11/05/2016
29/10/2013
21/10/2016
02/04/2018
29/01/2011
03/11/2018
23/01/2014
23/10/2013
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No. Ship Name Expiry Date
40 Bilbao Knutsen 07/09/2008
41 British Diamond 29/09/2017
42 British Emerald 06/06/2012
43 British Innovator 07/10/2017
44  British Merchant 22/12/2017
45 British Ruby 18/12/2017
46 British Sapphire 14/09/2017
47 British Trader 28/11/2018
48 Bu Samra 20/04/2014
49 Cadiz Knutsen 18/10/2016
50 Castillo De Villalba 21/08/2009
51 Catalunya Spirit 26/11/2008
52 Cheikh Bouamama 04/03/2018
53 Cheikh El Mokrani 26/10/2017
54 Clean Energy 12/02/2011
55 Clean Force 20/04/2011
56 Clean Power 21/04/2012
57 Cubal 19/03/2019
58 Duhail 21/09/2014
59 Excalibur 04/10/2008
60 Excel 09/03/2013
61 Excellence 25/04/2009
62 Excelsior 07/11/2011
63 Fraiha 03/06/2017
64 Galea 08/05/2013
65 Galeomma 20/03/2009
66 Gaselys 28/06/2013
67 Gaslog Salem 02/09/2018
68 Gaslog Saratoga 01/03/2019
69 GDF Neo Energy 28/10/2013
70 GDF Suez Brussels 18/09/2012
71 GDF Suez Cape Ann 22/04/2014
72 GDF Suez Global Energy 15/01/2019
73 GDF Suez Neptune 24/08/2013
74 GDF Suez Paris 04/10/2012
75 GDF Suez Point Fortin 11/05/2018
76 Gemmata 27/04/2014
77 Golar Arctic 06/05/2012
78 Golar Freeze 27/01/2009
79 Golar Frost 20/08/2011
80 Golar Maria 09/11/2009
81 Golar Viking 14/03/2012
82 Golar Winter 23/02/2010
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No. Ship Name Expiry Date
83 Grace Acacia 15/09/2016
84 Grace Cosmos 11/08/2013
85 Granatina 02/12/2008
86 Hilli 24/02/2009
87 Hispania Spirit 09/09/2008
88 Iberica Knutsen 21/04/2013
89 Khannur 22/01/2009
90 Lalla Fatma N'Soumer 04/03/2018
91 Larbi Ben M'Hidi 06/05/2008
92 Lijmiliya 23/11/2015
93 LNG Jupiter 15/08/2016
94 LNG Kano 07/06/2012
95 LNG Malanje 03/03/2019
96 LNG Ondo 01/07/2012
97 LNG Pioneer 26/05/2012
98 LNG Portovenere 21/11/2012
99 LNG Rivers 28/01/2014
100 Lobito 18/04/2019
101 Madrid Spirit 12/09/2008
102 Maersk Arwa 18/02/2014
103 Maersk Marib 20/07/2014
104 Maersk Meridian 03/01/2014
105 Maersk Qatar 21/03/2010
106 Magellan Spirit 12/07/2018
107 Maran Gas Aclepius 04/09/2009
108 Maran Gas Coronis 14/01/2014
109 Matthew 10/02/2009
110 Mekaines 24/03/2016
111 Mesaimeer 10/03/2013
112 Methane Alison Victoria 20/03/2012
113 Methane Arctic 31/01/2009
114 Methane Heather Sally 04/01/2014
115 Methane Jane Elizabeth 05/12/2009
116 Methane Kari Elin 03/01/2010
117 Methane Lydon Volney 19/12/2009
118 Methane Polar 18/01/2009
119 Methane Princess 26/10/2009
120 Methane Rita Andrea 23/07/2009
121 Methania 01/01/2011
122 Mourad Didouche 09/09/2017
123 Mozah 16/02/2017
124 Murwab 08/04/2015
125 Norman Lady 03/01/2009
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No. Ship Name Expiry Date
126 Onaiza 11/04/2014
127 Provalys 08/10/2018
128 Ramdane Abane 19/03/2017
129 Rasheeda 21/05/2015
130 Seri Alam 16/03/2010
131 Seri Anggun 10/02/2010
132 Seri Ayu 19/04/2012
133 Seri Balhaf 02/01/2014
134 Seri Balqgis 23/03/2014
135 Sestao Knutsen 12/12/2012
136 Shagra 22/12/2016
137 Sonangol Benguela 17/03/2019
138 Sonangol Sambizanga 18/01/2017
139 Sonongol Etosha 07/03/2019
140 Soyo 01/12/2016
141 Tembek 12/08/2014
142 Tenaga Empat 13/10/2009
143 Tenaga Satu 30/05/2009
144 Tenaga Tiga 20/10/2009
145 Trinity Arrow 22/02/2012
146 Umm Al Amad 02/02/2014
147 Umm Bab 23/03/2018
148 Umm Slal 21/02/2015
149 Wilgas 08/11/2017
150 Yari LNG 17/05/2018
151 Zarga 16/04/2019
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